
 
 

2009 City Observed Holidays 
and Trash Collection Schedule 

 
Holiday City Office Closure 

Days & Dates 
Trash Collection 

Schedule 

Good Friday Friday, April 10, 2009 No Change 

Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2009 No Change 

Independence Day Friday, July 3, 2009 No Change 

Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2009 No Change 

Veterans Day Wednesday, November 11, 2009 No Change 

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 26, 2009 
Trash will be 
collected on 

Friday 

Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 27, 2009 No Change 

Christmas Eve Thursday, December 24, 2009 No Change 

Christmas Day Friday, December 25, 2009 
Trash will be 
collected on 

Saturday 

New Year’s Eve Thursday, December 31, 2009 No Change 

New Year’s Day Friday, January 1, 2010 No Change 

 


